

## City of El Cajon

## **JOINT SPECIAL MEETING**

City Council/Housing Authority/Successor Agency to the El Cajon Redevelopment Agency

May 31, 2020 at 4:15 p.m.

ZOOM MEETING Council Chambers 200 Civic Center Way El Cajon, CA 92020



• CALL TO ORDER: Mayor Bill Wells

• ROLL CALL: City Clerk

## Proclamation of Local Emergency, and order of Curfew and Curfew Regulations

ADJOURNMENT: The Adjourned Joint Special Meeting of the El Cajon City Council/El Cajon Housing Authority/Successor Agency to the El Cajon Redevelopment Agency held this 31th day of May, 2020 is adjourned.